727
Text
726
Text Half-Pitch DIP Switch (SMD Type) – A6H
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETRES.
To convert millimetres into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.
Dimensions
Installation

he
s
Ordering Information
Type (Actuator colour) Flat type (white)
Standard models      Models with seal tape
No. of poles Quantity  Stick models Embossed taping models Stick models Embossed taping models
per stick
Standard Small quantity Standard Small quantity
quantity (500pcs/reel) quantity (500pcs/reel)
(4000pcs/reel) (4000pcs/reel)
2 125 A6H-2101 A6H-2101-P A6H-2101-PM A6H-2102 A6H-2102-P A6H-2102-PM
4 75 A6H-4101 A6H-4101-P A6H-4101-PM A6H-4102 A6H-4102-P A6H-4102-PM
6 54 A6H-6101 A6H-6101-P A6H-6101-PM A6H-6102 A6H-6102-P A6H-6102-PM
8 40 A6H-8101 A6H-8101-P A6H-8101-PM A6H-8102 A6H-8102-P A6H-8102-PM
10 33 A6H-0101 A6H-0101-P A6H-0101-PM A6H-0102 A6H-0102-P A6H-0102-PM
Omron 08 Cat 565-773  5/10/07  15:58  Page 726
727
Text
726
Text Half-Pitch DIP Switch (SMD Type) – A6H
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETRES.
To convert millimetres into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.
Dimensions
Installation
Note 1: All units are in millimetres unless otherwise indicated.
2: Unless otherwise specified, a tolerance of ±0.4 mm applies to all dimensions.
■ Internal Connections (Top View)
10921
No. of poles Model Dimension A
2                                   A6H-2101                    A6H-2102                     3.77
4 A6H-4101 A6H-4102 6.31
6 A6H-6101 A6H-6102 8.85
8 A6H-8101 A6H-8102 11.39
10 A6H-0101 A6H-0102 13.93
CAT. No. A117-E2-02A
Standard
A6H- 101
A6H-    101-P

he
s
Ordering Information
Type (Actuator colour) Flat type (white)
Standard models      Models with seal tape
No. of poles Quantity  Stick models Embossed taping models Stick models Embossed taping models
per stick
Standard Small quantity Standard Small quantity
quantity (500pcs/reel) quantity (500pcs/reel)
(4000pcs/reel) (4000pcs/reel)
2 125 A6H-2101 A6H-2101-P A6H-2101-PM A6H-2102 A6H-2102-P A6H-2102-PM
4 75 A6H-4101 A6H-4101-P A6H-4101-PM A6H-4102 A6H-4102-P A6H-4102-PM
6 54 A6H-6101 A6H-6101-P A6H-6101-PM A6H-6102 A6H-6102-P A6H-6102-PM
8 40 A6H-8101 A6H-8101-P A6H-8101-PM A6H-8102 A6H-8102-P A6H-8102-PM
10 33 A6H-0101 A6H-0101-P A6H-0101-PM A6H-0102 A6H-0102-P A6H-0102-PM
Omron 08 Cat 565-773  5/10/07  15:58  Page 726